12 -
14 -
24 -
26 -
28 -
30 -
40 -
44 -
46 -
48 -
52 -
54 -
56 -
194 -
196 -
214 -
216 -
220 -
224 -

226

244 -
248 -
252 -
256 -
260 -
266 -
268 -

280

282 -

ANDREAS ACHENBACH

HEINRICH ALDEGREVER
ALBRECHT ALTDORFER

KARrRL LUuDWIG FRIEDRICH BECKER
BARTHEL BEHAM

HaNs SEBALD BEHAM

NicoLAES BERCHEM

PEETER [PETRUS]| BouT

CARL ALEXANDER BRENDEL
JoHANN THEODOR DE Bry
LUDWIG [LUDOLF ODER LUDOLPH]| BUSINCK
HANs BURGKMAIR D. A.

JacQues CALLOT

CLAUDE CHASTILLON

DanieL NikoLAus CHODOWIECKI
Lovis CORINTH

Lucas CRANACH D. A.

GILLES ANTOINE DEMARTEAU

JoHANN GEORG VON DiLLIS

« ALBRECHT DURER

KAREL DujaARDIN

CORNELIS DUSART

RENE GAILLARD

PHiLIPP GALLE

Henbprick Gorrzius

Francisco José peE Gova vy LUCIENTES

WiLLiAM HOGARTH

- WENZEL HoLLAaR

LAMBERT [LAMBRECHT| HOPFER



284

286 -

304

310 -

314

318

320 -

326

328 -

332
334
336

338 -

340
344

348

350 -

366

378
384

392

400

- JAN vAN HUCHTENBURGH

FERDINAND KOBELL

- CarL WiLHELM KOLBE D. A.

Lupwic Krug

- LAURENT DE LA HYRE

316 -

HANNS LAUTENSACK

- JACQUESs PHILIPPE LEBAS

Lucas vaAN LEYDEN

- Max LIEBERMANN

CLAUDE LORRAIN

- ALEXANDRE LUNOIS
- JacoB WILHELM MECHAU

- MEISTER IS MIT DER SCHAUFEL

CHARLES MERYON

- ADRIAEN VAN OSTADE
- GEORG PENCZ

346 -

GIOVANNI BATTISTA PIRANESI

- MARCANTONIO RAIMONDI

REMBRANDT HARMENSZ. VAN RIJN

- ADRIAN LUDWIG RICHTER

376 -

F. C. RiCHTER

- JoHANN ELr1AS RIDINGER
- ALBRECHT SCHM. [?]

386 -
388 -
390 -

MARTIN SCHONGAUER
CHRISTIAN GEORG SCHUTZ D. A.

GiovanNI DoMEeNIco TIEPOLO

- ADRIAEN VAN DE VELDE

394 -

HieroNYMUS WIERIX

- ANTONIO MARIA ZANETTI



